
KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM
Time Table for B. Tech  (III/V Sem - Reg) Examinations - December, 2019

Subject Code Subject TitleExamination 
Date and Day

Examination Time: 10-00 AM

Examination Centre College attached to Exam Centre

University College of Engineering  Technology, 
Machilipatnam (279)

Krishna University Campus College, 
Machilipatnam (101)

TIME TABLE

Examination Centre

Branch : Computer Science and Engineering/Electronics and Communication Engineering

CS/EC30117 Human Values and Professional Ethics06-12-2019 Friday

Branch : Computer Science and Engineering

CS30217 Discrete Mathematical Structures10-12-2019 Tuesday

CS30317 Computer Organization12-12-2019 Thursday

CS30417 Computer Networks17-12-2019 Tuesday

CS30517 Object Oriented Analysis & Design19-12-2019 Thursday

CS30617 Design and Analysis of Algorithms21-12-2019 Saturday

Branch : Electronics and Communication Engineering

EC30217 Electronic Devices and Circuits10-12-2019 Tuesday

EC30317 Engineering Drawing12-12-2019 Thursday

EC30417 Signals and Systems17-12-2019 Tuesday

EC30517 Network Analysis19-12-2019 Thursday

EC30617 Introduction to Information Technology21-12-2019 Saturday

Branch : Computer Science and Engineering

CS50117 Object Oriented Software Engineering05-12-2019 Thursday

CS50217 Advanced Data Structures07-12-2019 Saturday

CS50317 Principles of Programming Languages09-12-2019 Monday

CS50417 Artificial Intelligence11-12-2019 Wednesday

CS50517 Database Management Systems13-12-2019 Friday

Branch : Electronics and Communication Engineering

EC50117 Scientific & Technical Writing05-12-2019 Thursday

EC50217 Linear IC Applications07-12-2019 Saturday

EC50317 Digital Communications09-12-2019 Monday

EC50417 Computer Networks11-12-2019 Wednesday

EC50517 Antennas and Wave Propogation13-12-2019 Friday

Branch : Computer Science and Engineering/Electronics and Communication Engineering

CS/EC50617 Scripting Languages & Web Design16-12-2019 Monday

(BY ORDER)
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